Controlled start transmission
Product Brochure
2 Dodge | Motors and Generators | Controlled start transmission
What CST does…
The Dodge® CST (Controlled Start Transmission) is a 2 in 1
gearbox which combines a planetary gear reducer with an
integral wet clutch system. When coupled to an AC induction
motor the CST gearbox converts the motor’s high-speed,

and some are available on a right angle model. The right angle
versions are indicated by an “R” suffix.
Dodge® CST drive model designation
Models and specifications of Dodge CST drives
CST model
(K = 1000 lb-in Torque)
Max. HP on
Input shaft at 1780 rpm
service factor = 1.4
Gear ratio
Output speed
(@ 1780 rpm Input) RPM
lb-in Nm HP kW
280K 31628 400 300 15,3750 - 38,1563 115,8 - 46,7
280KR 31628 400 300 15,2190 - 57,2128 117,0 - 31,1
420K 47443 600 450 16,8636 - 38,3478 105,6 - 46,4
420KR 47443 565 420 16,7334 - 57,2197 106,4 - 57,2
630K 71165 900 670 16,6250 - 38,3333 107,1 - 46,4
G750K 84720 1414 1050 15,6214 - 38,9118 113,9 - 45,7
G750KR 84720 1431 1067 15,4339 - 40,3946 115,3 - 44,1
G1000K 112960 1749 1300 12,0582 - 38,5110 124,2 - 46,2
G1000KR 112960 1749 1300 12,5528 - 55,5909 141,8 - 32,0
1120K 126515 1500 1118 17,0769 - 34,9091 104,2 - 51,0
1120KR 126515 1249 930 16,8587 - 57,6261 105,6 - 30,9
G1500K 169440 2375 1771 12,3673 - 34,9091 111,6 - 51,0
G1500KR 169440 2375 1771 12,2609 - 57,6261 145,2 - 25,7
1950K 220272 2500 1864 17,1000 - 38,3727 104,1 - 46,4
2500K 282400 2900 2162 17,1000 - 38,3727 104,1 - 46,4
xxxxKy
Torque
(lb-in @ 1.4 SF)
x1000
R = right-angle drive
Nominal
Dodge | Motors and Generators | Controlled start transmission 7
The CST package…
Baldor can supply your complete drive package with our
proven products.
Get a complete engineered system including:
−  Dodge CST
−  Dodge or Baldor•Reliance motor
− Drive base
− Dodge couplings
− Flywheels
− Dodge conveyor pulleys
− Dodge mounted bearings
− PLC control system
Dodge CST design and manufacturing is based on reliability
in difficult environments. Utilization of CSTs for starting and
load sharing in complex bulk materials handling applications
affords the precise control required with a simple yet reliable
solution.
The rugged construction and simplicity of a mechanical soft
start and load sharing drive make CST a great choice for
demanding applications where high availability is a must.
The design incorporates a rugged gear train and many
other standard features to assure a long life of trouble free
performance. The superior sealing system, incorporating
tandem lip seals with a grease purge cavity, provides taconite
protection with the added benefit of the excluder lip seal
preventing contamination within the grease cavity.
Testimony to the durability of CST systems is evidenced by
the fact that many CST systems have been in service for
decades around the globe. Serviceability is also a key factor
in selection of a drive system. CST systems are simple to
operate and maintain without the high degree of technical
expertise required by more complex control packages. This
is especially important in the remote locations relying on local
resources for service and maintenance.
CST is a simple, reliable solution for high availability and lower
cost of ownership.
The reliability of CST…